
Show #B3848 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

117. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 39

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 577 DEW NOT TOUCH ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

2 937 FIGURED IM INVITED TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT

3 548 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE JASON L GILLIAM BROOKE GRANZOW

4 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

5 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

6 995 STICK IT OUT KELLIE HINELY CAROLINE SOPHIA MCENTEE

7 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES HANNAH M LIND SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

8 586 WHATS UR NUMBER JEFF A MELLOTT BRITTANY MORGAN

9 942 ALMOST INVITED MURRAY GRIGGS EVON M WERNER

10 151 SNAPCHAT DIVA LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE ROXANNE DOOGAN

DQ 541 KM BEST OF ALL MURRAY GRIGGS JILL AND MURRAY SHOW 

DQ 958 HP GOODY GUMDROPS BRUCE VICKERY GAIL D Dr MASON

DQ 817 CHICFLICS NCHOCOLATE DAVID BUSICK CANDY D BAVA

DQ 169 ALWAYS SEYMOUR MICHAEL S EDWARDS MAY EDWARDS

DQ 542 VS WALK THE LINE MURRAY GRIGGS DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

DQ 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

118. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 899 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO TAYLOR B BROWN

2 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN BRAD A JEWETT JENNISE RICHARDSON-

3 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT KAREN K GRAHAM ANN R GIBSON

4 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER ANDREA M KAIL LAUREN BLUMER

5 119 KM BEST BE SLOW KELLIE HINELY MELANIE KOBY

6 921 CHIP MOVES ME JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

7 806 CASH INCLUDED JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

8 136 MY DIAMOND LOPER MICHAEL D WEAVER KIKI FORSYTH

9 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN SETH C FENDER VICKI EPPARD

10 849 HOW ABOUT LATER MICHAEL D WEAVER LYNN BIANCHI-ROSSI

DQ 811 PROTECT THE LEAGUE MELISSA ZANETTI GINA MAEKAWA

DQ 922 TIP MY HAT JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

119. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 876 TWO LEGIT TO QUIT EUGENE SPAGNOLA CARLY JENKINS

2 852 DREAMIN WITH ME SHANNON M VROEGH ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

3 593 LEGACY MADE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

4 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 920 MIND ON MY MONEY JASON L GILLIAM JANET A GUNN

6 948 LIKE MY LOPE LIZ PLACE CAMERON REESE

7 168 RITE OFF THE BATT MAY EDWARDS LAURA A BENJAMIN

8 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

9 564 THE HOTROD LOPER WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLY EPP

10 586 WHATS UR NUMBER JEFF A MELLOTT BRITTANY MORGAN

DQ 541 KM BEST OF ALL MURRAY GRIGGS JILL AND MURRAY SHOW 

DQ 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES HANNAH M LIND SUMNER PERFORMANCE 



Show #B3848 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

DQ 940 THIS IS ALL GOOD W MICHAEL JUNG W MICHAEL JUNG

DQ 169 ALWAYS SEYMOUR MICHAEL S EDWARDS MAY EDWARDS

120. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 9 (42 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 835 ONLY ONE REQUEST BRUCE VICKERY SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

3 958 HP GOODY GUMDROPS BRUCE VICKERY GAIL D Dr MASON

DQ 942 ALMOST INVITED JILL GOMES NEWCOMB EVON M WERNER

DQ 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED MURRAY GRIGGS HEIDI RASOR

DQ 925 FULL DRAPE JILL GOMES NEWCOMB HEIDI RASOR

DQ 975 DADDY DOESNT KNOW BLAKE K WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO



Show #B3849 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

117. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 39

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 577 DEW NOT TOUCH ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

2 937 FIGURED IM INVITED TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT

3 548 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE JASON L GILLIAM BROOKE GRANZOW

4 995 STICK IT OUT KELLIE HINELY CAROLINE SOPHIA MCENTEE

5 942 ALMOST INVITED MURRAY GRIGGS EVON M WERNER

6 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

7 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

8 151 SNAPCHAT DIVA LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE ROXANNE DOOGAN

9 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES HANNAH M LIND SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

10 920 MIND ON MY MONEY JASON L GILLIAM JANET A GUNN

DQ 541 KM BEST OF ALL MURRAY GRIGGS JILL AND MURRAY SHOW 

DQ 958 HP GOODY GUMDROPS BRUCE VICKERY GAIL D Dr MASON

DQ 817 CHICFLICS NCHOCOLATE DAVID BUSICK CANDY D BAVA

DQ 169 ALWAYS SEYMOUR MICHAEL S EDWARDS MAY EDWARDS

DQ 542 VS WALK THE LINE MURRAY GRIGGS DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

DQ 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

118. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN SETH C FENDER VICKI EPPARD

2 806 CASH INCLUDED JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

3 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER ANDREA M KAIL LAUREN BLUMER

4 899 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO TAYLOR B BROWN

5 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT KAREN K GRAHAM ANN R GIBSON

6 531 VERY GOOD WHENIMGOOD SETH C FENDER GRETCHEN E SWOPE

7 921 CHIP MOVES ME JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

8 119 KM BEST BE SLOW KELLIE HINELY MELANIE KOBY

9 849 HOW ABOUT LATER MICHAEL D WEAVER LYNN BIANCHI-ROSSI

10 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN BRAD A JEWETT JENNISE RICHARDSON-

DQ 811 PROTECT THE LEAGUE MELISSA ZANETTI GINA MAEKAWA

DQ 922 TIP MY HAT JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

119. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 DREAMIN WITH ME SHANNON M VROEGH ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

2 920 MIND ON MY MONEY JASON L GILLIAM JANET A GUNN

3 876 TWO LEGIT TO QUIT EUGENE SPAGNOLA CARLY JENKINS

4 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 593 LEGACY MADE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

6 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

7 577 DEW NOT TOUCH ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

8 948 LIKE MY LOPE LIZ PLACE CAMERON REESE

9 564 THE HOTROD LOPER WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLY EPP

10 826 HOWLAZYDOYOUWANTIT MELISSA SEXTON MELISSA SEXTON

DQ 541 KM BEST OF ALL MURRAY GRIGGS JILL AND MURRAY SHOW 

DQ 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES HANNAH M LIND SUMNER PERFORMANCE 



Show #B3849 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

DQ 940 THIS IS ALL GOOD W MICHAEL JUNG W MICHAEL JUNG

DQ 169 ALWAYS SEYMOUR MICHAEL S EDWARDS MAY EDWARDS

120. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 9 (42 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 835 ONLY ONE REQUEST BRUCE VICKERY SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

2 958 HP GOODY GUMDROPS BRUCE VICKERY GAIL D Dr MASON

7 160 IM LOOKING FOR YOU MELISSA ZANETTI SHIRLAYNE KOFU

9 937 FIGURED IM INVITED TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT

DQ 942 ALMOST INVITED JILL GOMES NEWCOMB EVON M WERNER

DQ 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED MURRAY GRIGGS HEIDI RASOR

DQ 925 FULL DRAPE JILL GOMES NEWCOMB HEIDI RASOR

DQ 975 DADDY DOESNT KNOW BLAKE K WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO



Show #B3850 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

117. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 39

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 577 DEW NOT TOUCH ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

2 548 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE JASON L GILLIAM BROOKE GRANZOW

3 995 STICK IT OUT KELLIE HINELY CAROLINE SOPHIA MCENTEE

4 942 ALMOST INVITED MURRAY GRIGGS EVON M WERNER

5 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

6 123 LOPIN ANGEL KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

7 586 WHATS UR NUMBER JEFF A MELLOTT BRITTANY MORGAN

8 937 FIGURED IM INVITED TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT

9 846 IM FUN SIZED SHANNON M VROEGH RONDA ROOZEBOOM

10 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

DQ 541 KM BEST OF ALL MURRAY GRIGGS JILL AND MURRAY SHOW 

DQ 958 HP GOODY GUMDROPS BRUCE VICKERY GAIL D Dr MASON

DQ 817 CHICFLICS NCHOCOLATE DAVID BUSICK CANDY D BAVA

DQ 169 ALWAYS SEYMOUR MICHAEL S EDWARDS MAY EDWARDS

DQ 542 VS WALK THE LINE MURRAY GRIGGS DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

DQ 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

118. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 899 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO TAYLOR B BROWN

2 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN SETH C FENDER VICKI EPPARD

3 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT KAREN K GRAHAM ANN R GIBSON

4 806 CASH INCLUDED JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

5 921 CHIP MOVES ME JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

6 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER ANDREA M KAIL LAUREN BLUMER

7 531 VERY GOOD WHENIMGOOD SETH C FENDER GRETCHEN E SWOPE

8 119 KM BEST BE SLOW KELLIE HINELY MELANIE KOBY

9 136 MY DIAMOND LOPER MICHAEL D WEAVER KIKI FORSYTH

10 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN BRAD A JEWETT JENNISE RICHARDSON-

DQ 811 PROTECT THE LEAGUE MELISSA ZANETTI GINA MAEKAWA

DQ 922 TIP MY HAT JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

119. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

2 876 TWO LEGIT TO QUIT EUGENE SPAGNOLA CARLY JENKINS

3 593 LEGACY MADE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

4 564 THE HOTROD LOPER WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLY EPP

5 852 DREAMIN WITH ME SHANNON M VROEGH ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

6 577 DEW NOT TOUCH ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK MARJOLYN GRAY-SPAANS

7 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

8 920 MIND ON MY MONEY JASON L GILLIAM JANET A GUNN

9 168 RITE OFF THE BATT MAY EDWARDS LAURA A BENJAMIN

10 123 LOPIN ANGEL KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

DQ 541 KM BEST OF ALL MURRAY GRIGGS JILL AND MURRAY SHOW 

DQ 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES HANNAH M LIND SUMNER PERFORMANCE 



Show #B3850 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

DQ 187 VS ACCESS DENIED SETH C FENDER MAUREEN E KEENEY

DQ 940 THIS IS ALL GOOD W MICHAEL JUNG W MICHAEL JUNG

DQ 169 ALWAYS SEYMOUR MICHAEL S EDWARDS MAY EDWARDS

120. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 9 (42 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 835 ONLY ONE REQUEST BRUCE VICKERY SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

6 160 IM LOOKING FOR YOU MELISSA ZANETTI SHIRLAYNE KOFU

DQ 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED MURRAY GRIGGS HEIDI RASOR

DQ 925 FULL DRAPE JILL GOMES NEWCOMB HEIDI RASOR

OP2 5 958 HP GOODY GUMDROPS BRUCE VICKERY GAIL D Dr MASON


